	Віддаль
перевезень,
км
	Група доріг

	
	І
	II
	III

	
	Місткість цистерн, м3

	
	8
	10
	8
	10
	8
	10

	
	Нор-
ма

виро-
бітку
	Вит-
рати

пали-
ва
	Нор-
ма

виро-
бітку
	Вит-
рати

пали-
ва
	Нор-
ма

виро-
бітку
	Вит-
рати

пали-
ва
	Нор-
ма

виро-
бітку
	Вит-
рати

пали-
ва
	Нор-
ма

виро-
бітку
	Вит-
рати

пали-
ва
	Нор-
ма

виро-
бітку
	Вит-
рати

пали-
ва

	До 2
	118,5
	0,3
	134,9
	0,3
	111,2
	0,4
	125,7
	0,4
	92,3
	0,6
	105,1
	0,6

	2,1-2,5
	100,0
	0,4
	119,5
	0,3
	95,5
	0,5
	108,2
	0,5
	75,5
	0,9
	86,1
	0,8

	2,6-3,0
	95,0
	0,4
	110,2
	0,4
	87,2
	0,6
	99,2
	0,5
	67,3
	1,1
	76,9
	0,9

	3,1-3,5
	88,1
	0,5
	102,8
	0,4
	80,2
	0,7
	91,5
	0,6
	60,7
	1,2
	69,5
	1,1

	3,6-4,0
	82,2
	0,6
	96,2
	0,5
	74,4
	0,8
	84,9
	0,7
	55,3
	1,4
	63,4
	1,3

	4,1-5,0
	74,6
	0,6
	87,8
	0,5
	67,0
	0,9
	76,6
	0,8
	48,7
	1,7
	56,1
	1,5

	5,1-6,0
	66,4
	0,8
	78,6
	0,6
	59,1
	1,1
	67,8
	1,0
	42,1
	2,0
	48,6
	1,8

	6,1-7,0
	59,8
	0,9
	71,2
	0,7
	52,8
	1,3
	60,8
	1,1
	36,9
	2,4
	42,8
	2,1

	7,1-8,0
	54,5
	1,0
	65,0
	0,8
	47,8
	1.4
	55,0
	1,3
	33,2
	2,7
	38,3
	2,4

	8,1-9,0
	50,1
	1,1
	59,7
	0,9
	43,7
	1,6
	50,4
	1,4
	29,9
	3,1
	34,6
	2,7

	9,1-10,0
	46,2
	1,2
	55,4
	1,0
	40,2
	1,8
	46,4
	1,6
	27,3
	3,4
	31,6
	3,0

	10,1-12,0
	41,4
	1,4
	49,9
	1,2
	35,8
	2,1
	41,4
	1,8
	24,1
	3,9
	27,9
	3,5

	12,1-14,0
	36,5
	1,6
	44,0
	1,4
	31,4
	2,4
	36,4
	2,1
	20,8
	4,6
	24,2
	4,1

	14,1-16,0
	32,5
	1,9
	39,3
	1,6
	27,9
	2,8
	32,3
	2,5
	18,3
	5,3
	21,3
	4,7

	16,1-18,0
	29,5
	2,1
	35,6
	1,8
	25,1
	3,1
	29,1
	2,8
	16,4
	6,0
	19,1
	5,3

	18,1-21,0
	26,2
	2,4
	31,8
	2,0
	22,4
	3,5
	26,0
	3,2
	14,5
	6,9
	16,9
	6,0

	21,1-24,0
	23,3
	2,7
	28,2
	2,3
	19,7
	4,1
	22,9
	3,6
	13,0
	8,0
	14,8
	7,0

	24,1-28,0
	20,4
	3,1
	24,9
	2,6
	17,3
	4,7
	20,1
	4,2
	12,2
	9,1
	13,0
	8,0


